ТАБЛИЦЯ

Чемпіонату м. Кривий Ріг з шашок-100
м. Кривий Ріг









17 – 25 березня 2018 року

	Місце
	Прізвище та Ім’я
	Рік

народження
	Звання
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Очки
	Рейтинг
	Середній

рейтинг
	Різниця

	1
	Щербець Сергій
	22.08.1971
	км
	•
	0
	2
	2
	2
	2
	8
	2419
	2326
	+9

	2
	Генслер Геннадій
	07.09.1967
	1
	2
	•
	0
	1
	2
	2
	7
	2321
	2346
	+12

	3
	Боголій Сергій
	05.04.1969
	мс
	0
	2
	•
	1
	2
	2
	7
	2474
	2315
	0

	4
	Патлань Олег
	07.11.1995
	км
	0
	1
	1
	•
	1
	1
	4
	2399
	2330
	-9

	5
	Шибанова Ірина
	18.02.1977
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	•
	2
	3
	2160
	2378
	+3

	6
	Бошко Микола
	09.06.1939
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	•
	1
	2279
	2354
	-15


Середній рейтинг: 2342
Головний суддя



Пшеничний В.С. 
